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2011 Boys Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/6/2011

Results - 2011 Y State Meet
 
#2  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

2011State: 25.97 2005R D. Rhoads

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RVFT-IA 12McKee, James1 26.87

DMWC-IA 12Eiler, Ethan2 29.51

WAUK-IA 12Muenzenmay, Gus3 30.34

WAUK-IA 11Heimlicher, Jacob4 30.42

DMWC-IA 12Waltman, Josh5 30.70

MACR-IA 11Donels, Kaleb6 32.18

OSKY-IA 12Sarver, Dawson7 32.46

FC-IA 12Lambert, Mitchell8 33.35

MUSC-IA 12Petersen, Hunter9 33.59

FC-IA 11Wilson, Jacob10 33.75

WAUK-IA 12Gainer, AJ J11 35.23

ANK-IA 11Renaud, Calvin12 36.11

ANK-IA 11Lee, Samuel13 37.40

 
#4  Boys 12&O 50 Yard Fly

2011State: 24.41 2006R D. Rhoads

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 16Wieland, Tyson1 24.94

BNE-IA 20Mann, Chris2 25.05

MUSC-IA 13Jackson, Tate3 25.66

MACR-IA 16Greve, Nathan4 26.28

DMWC-IA 17Dimenstein, Nick5 26.89

WAUK-IA 14Murphy, Colin6 27.13

OTT-IA 14Gullion, Grant7 27.39

ANK-IA 12Haws, Hunter8 27.44

ANK-IA 18Cockill, Jeff9 27.71

MACR-IA 13Kitsos, Stefan10 27.80

MAQK-IA 17Pettyjohn, Garrett11 28.31

ALG-IA 17Parker, Christian12 28.76

MACR-IA 14Roush, Eric13 28.97

WASH 18McClure, Johnathan14 29.29

MAQK-IA 17Nelson, Casey15 29.46

NVFY-IA 17Rasmussen, Caleb16 30.73

CRSP-IA 16Myers, Derek17 31.12

DMWC-IA 15Cooper, Cameron18 31.42

BBST-IA 15Cochran-Bray, Brett19 33.42

OTT-IA 13Maughan, Nathan--- DQ

 
#6  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

2011State: 2:12.85 2005R M. Barnes

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACR-IA 10Kraemer, Jake1 2:39.05

35.14 41.98 38.8743.06

ALG-IA 10Capesius, Bryce2 2:40.49

37.15 40.37 40.4942.48

WAUK-IA 10Porter, Evan3 2:43.13

37.39 42.18 39.6443.92

WAUK-IA  9Crouse, Cooper4 2:43.24

36.82 42.06 41.2143.15

RVFT-IA 10Bening, Eddie5 2:44.45

37.26 42.65 39.7544.79

BBST-IA 10Will, Gregory6 2:45.99

35.63 43.41 43.0943.86

DUBQ-IA 10Knowles, Garrett7 2:47.17

35.22 42.69 42.9946.27

RVFT-IA 10Shay, Duncan8 2:52.63

38.14 43.83 46.3344.33

NVFY-IA  9Osborn, Kaden9 2:52.92

39.40 42.62 43.6247.28

LEM-IA  9Macal, Laken10 2:54.58

37.98 45.06 44.8046.74

DMWC-IA 10Lee, Andrew11 2:54.72

39.79 43.21 44.7546.97

CRSP-IA  9Lange, Drew12 2:56.43

38.03 45.34 45.4047.66

WASH  9Kimball, Michael13 3:00.06

40.31 46.61 44.4348.71

RVFT-IA  9Vald, Gabe14 3:00.86

40.29 47.77 43.7549.05

BNE-IA 10Becker, Cody15 3:01.70

40.17 45.94 47.3248.27

WAUK-IA 10Fahrenkrug, Ben16 3:05.74

39.82 47.26 47.9950.67

MACR-IA 10Hause, Mitchell--- DQ

36.87 45.63 44.1746.05

 
#8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

2011State: 1:57.67 2007R J. Studer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHC-IA 12Leininger, Kyle1 2:03.87

29.93 31.63 30.9131.40

MACR-IA 12Urbi, Brennan2 2:08.62

28.99 32.57 33.6233.44

DMWC-IA 12Skoog, Carl3 2:13.91

29.50 33.08 35.8235.51

DMWC-IA 12Herren, Brett4 2:16.39

32.51 36.04 33.6234.22

MACR-IA 12Didriksen, Hunter5 2:17.70

29.79 34.13 36.1437.64

DUBQ-IA 12Johnson, Sean6 2:20.53

31.13 35.73 36.3037.37

WAUK-IA 11Linder, Zachary7 2:21.78

32.47 36.48 36.0236.81

WAUK-IA 12Pingel, Tanner8 2:22.42

32.30 36.73 1:13.39

NVFY-IA 12Miller, Damon9 2:23.03

30.88 35.28 37.5339.34

DMWC-IA 11Lueth, Kon10 2:25.72

32.30 36.50 38.7538.17

NVFY-IA 11Wieser, Eric11 2:28.14

32.45 36.65 38.9740.07

WAUK-IA 11Reinard, Mason12 2:28.23

33.44 38.03 37.4039.36

RVFT-IA 11Gaer, Willis13 2:28.41

32.08 37.84 38.5739.92

RVFT-IA 11Johnson, Nick14 2:30.86

33.78 38.64 38.4440.00

WAUK-IA 12Everhart, Sam15 2:36.39

35.28 40.22 39.0541.84

WAUK-IA 12Dolinar, Jake16 2:37.48

33.90 40.84 39.3043.44

MUSC-IA 12Jardim, Jonathan17 2:38.85

35.30 40.09 42.2341.23

SCFY-IA 11Weldon, Dermot18 2:41.20

35.08 39.15 43.3343.64

MUSC-IA 12Wood, James19 2:44.94

36.96 42.50 41.1044.38

WAUK-IA 12Palmer, Jared20 2:45.70

37.25 44.22 40.1344.10

KEO-IA 11Wills, Aaron21 2:47.24

38.56 43.06 41.0544.57

DUBQ-IA 11O'Connell, Jackson22 2:47.29

36.96 42.36 43.1144.86

ANK-IA 12Babcock, Jacob23 2:53.88

38.07 44.27 44.9746.57

 
#10  Boys 12&O 200 Yard Free

2011State: 1:48.19 2008R D. Wright

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IA 16Willey, Nile1 1:53.82

25.25 28.55 30.0030.02

NVFY-IA 17Siggins, Tian2 1:58.61

27.21 29.83 30.9130.66

DMWC-IA 16Carlson, Cody3 1:58.81

25.19 29.12 32.7031.80

DMWC-IA 17Wahlig, Stephen4 1:58.92

27.14 30.30 29.5331.95

BWST-IA 16Dilger, Connor5 2:00.14

27.13 30.33 31.2731.41

MACR-IA 13Wilson, Tanner6 2:00.48

26.62 30.82 31.1131.93

WAUK-IA 14Weyers, Sam7 2:01.02

27.01 30.32 31.7431.95

WAUK-IA 16Murphy, Ian8 2:03.59

27.45 30.97 32.6932.48

MACR-IA 14Roush, Eric9 2:04.53

28.66 31.25 31.5633.06

MACR-IA 14Starr, Carter10 2:04.56

26.80 31.02 33.4033.34

WASH 17Adam, Ryan11 2:05.45

27.04 30.72 34.3333.36

MACR-IA 15Ramsey, Matthew12 2:05.91

28.08 31.47 32.6633.70

WAUK-IA 14Scheve, Tim13 2:07.50

28.30 31.96 33.0634.18

RVFT-IA 14Greenfield, Michael14 2:08.51

28.49 32.87 33.0834.07

BWST-IA 15Dulaney, Raymond15 2:09.16

28.98 33.00 33.3633.82

BHC-IA 16Potwin, Reid16 2:09.48

27.23 31.77 35.7634.72

NEWT-IA 13Bunker, Austin17 2:09.52

28.96 32.77 33.9633.83

ANK-IA 13Suby, Brady18 2:11.38

29.20 33.88 32.9235.38

BHC-IA 13Vannoni, Nathan19 2:11.85

30.08 33.20 33.4035.17

MUSC-IA 13Calderon, Rudy20 2:14.60

30.65 34.23 33.6036.12
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2011 Boys Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/6/2011

Results - 2011 Y State Meet
(#10  Boys 12&O 200 Yard Free)

CCY-IA 14Turpen, Austin21 2:15.17

29.87 33.74 35.0336.53

SCFY-IA 14Weldon, Liam22 2:16.01

30.51 34.69 34.5236.29

RVFT-IA 13Johnson, Alex23 2:17.06

31.21 35.46 34.5335.86

MACR-IA 13Folken, Kyle24 2:17.87

30.83 35.08 35.6236.34

NEWT-IA 13Miller, Brandon25 2:18.69

30.49 35.44 35.9236.84

MACR-IA 13Greve, Calvin26 2:19.79

32.50 36.42 32.2838.59

DMWC-IA 15Bonus, Robbie27 2:20.43

30.00 34.14 37.9838.31

NEWT-IA 13Fitzgerald, Jeffrey28 2:20.51

30.83 34.70 37.2337.75

ANK-IA 13Schnepf, Colton29 2:21.86

30.98 35.15 38.1737.56

DMWC-IA 14White, Carter30 2:23.37

31.18 36.68 36.8438.67

DMWC-IA 17Johnson, Scott31 2:24.31

31.69 36.67 37.1338.82

DMWC-IA 14Carty, Granger32 2:25.28

32.15 37.06 35.9040.17

ALG-IA 17Aboud, Johnny33 2:26.44

30.94 36.25 40.1439.11

OSKY-IA 14DeJong, Skylar34 2:32.83

32.27 38.61 40.4741.48

 
#12  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

2011State: 1:14.62 1992R Muscatine

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAUK-IA1 1:17.07

Rinderknecht, Rece 8 Ofenbakh, Sam 8

Keller, Logan 7 Linder, Cameron 8

42.97 34.10

ADMWC-IA2 1:17.65

Berg, Will 8 Eiler, Wyatt 8

Waltman, Eli 8 Hoing, Cael 6

43.78 33.87

ASPNY-IA3 1:18.07

Tigges, Connor 8 DeWitt, Jack 7

Heiter, Ethan 8 Boyd, Ryan 8

44.30 33.77

AOTT-IA4 1:24.53

Matthiesen, Sam 6 Roberts, Mason 8

Roberts, Ian 7 Ehrenhard, Spencer 8

47.90 36.63

ACRSP-IA5 1:24.69

Rupp, Ian 8 Swartzendruber, Lane 8

Timmerman, Austin 8 Coyle, Gabriel 8

45.60 39.09

AMACR-IA6 1:29.71

Cleeton, Braydon 8 Kramer, Bo 8

Cruise, Conner 7 Wolfe, Max 7

49.88 39.83

BSPNY-IA7 1:34.80

DeVlaeminck, Cole 6 DeWitt, Riley L 6

Nissen, Jonathon 7 Van Hofwegen, Chase 8

50.68 44.12

AOSKY-IA8 1:36.07

Walraven, Trentin 8 Breon, Carson 7

Fiechtner, Colin 8 Heimroth, Joseph 8

53.60 42.47

BDMWC-IA9 1:38.14

Blazek, Pierce 8 Modglin, Nolan 7

Staub, Alex 7 Knudsen, Thomas 7

53.67 44.47

ARVFT-IA10 1:38.66

Darr, Curtis 8 Armstrong, Will 8

Huang, Ryan 6 Morse, Truman 8

56.39 42.27

AWASH11 1:39.14

Westphal, C 8 Greiner, Collin 8

Mayer, R 8 Horak, Evan 8

58.18 40.96

AFTM-IA12 1:39.43

Decker, Chance 8 Mohrfeld, Jacob 8

Hind, Gage 8 Trevor, Edwards 8

49.95 49.48

BWASH13 1:46.21

Kleese, N 8 Blauvelt, Drew 8

Brown, C 7 Wubbena, Q 8

57.33 48.88

CSPNY-IA14 1:47.42

Van Hofwegen, Chance 8 Slattery, James 7

Hough, Drew 6 Tigges, Reid 5

52.08 55.34

ABBST-IA--- DQ

Dulin, M 7 Weeks, Mason 8

Beck, Parker 8 Rekward, Sam 7

AALG-IA--- DQ

Doolittle, Joshua 8 Schaaf, Kyle 8

Trainer, Joey 7 Teague, J 8

49.85 40.66

BOTT-IA--- DQ

Budde, Evan 8 Songer, Braydon 7

Knipfer, Ashton 8 Klein, Ryan 8

1:09.55 51.04

ABHC-IA--- DQ

Sill, Sam 7 Adams, B 8

Moffatt, Dylan 8 Pries, Caden 6

1:01.50 36.75

BMACR-IA--- DQ

Beem, Logan 7 Williams, Ethan 8

Coleman, Gabriel 6 Pirrie, Devon 6

1:02.35 44.35

CWAUK-IA--- DQ

Rinderknecht, Tom 8 Gabrielson, Chad 8

Huntley, Hayden 7 Murphy, Aiden 7

47.18 54.96

 
#14  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

2011State: 2:18.00 1982R Burlington

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAUK-IA1 2:25.21

Keller, Jacob 10 Smith, Morey 9

Muenzenmay, Augie 10 Kuhlers, Davis 10

32.7634.52

AMACR-IA2 2:25.70

Kramer, Hunter 10 Snell, Brycen 10

Kraemer, Jake 10 Durin, George 10

37.56 41.58 28.8637.70

AANK-IA3 2:30.10

Westercamp, Noah 9 Myers, Kyle 10

Probasco, Austin 10 Vaske, Adam 9

34.22 47.80 30.5837.50

ARVFT-IA4 2:40.80

Vald, Gabe 9 Shay, Alex 10

Shay, Duncan 10 Bening, Eddie 10

42.30 46.75 33.1238.63

AOSKY-IA5 2:41.35

Miller, Jack 10 Dykstra, Nikolas 10

Miller, Jarod 9 Huyser, Carter 10

39.59 44.08 36.8540.83

ABBST-IA6 2:41.96

Gjerde, Jacob 10 Dixon, Jacob 10

Dau, Cameron 10 Will, Gregory 10

40.16 46.07 35.3040.43

ADUBQ-IA7 2:42.05

Decker, Jakob 9 Holesinger, David 10

Knowles, Garrett 10 Schultheis, Evan 9

39.46 45.03 37.4340.13

AOTT-IA8 2:42.96

Gullion, Bailey 10 Matthiesen, Zach 9

Gullion, Hunter 9 Untrauer, Joel 9

39.83 50.47 35.6137.05

BWAUK-IA9 2:48.74

Schippers, Cole 10 Crouse, Cooper 9

Whitehead, Jack 9 Porter, Evan 10

40.14 45.82 34.5848.20

BMACR-IA10 2:54.18

Hause, Mitchell 10 Glavan, Michael 9

Cochrane, Alex 9 Bersellini, Davi 10

41.64 53.29 38.5440.71

ADMWC-IA11 2:55.88

Lee, Andrew 10 Stedman, Lucas 9

Knudsen, Michael 10 Danos, Joey 9

45.03 52.09 39.2539.51

AWASH12 3:00.99

Mullins, C 10 Kimball, Michael 9

Horak, B 10 Westphal, Hayden 9

49.00 47.75 40.0544.19
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2011 Boys Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/6/2011

Results - 2011 Y State Meet
 
#16  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

2011State: 1:59.71 2008R Muscatine

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAUK-IA1 1:59.65R

Briggs, Cameron 11 Rinderknecht, Josh 12

Heimlicher, Jacob 11 Kuhlers, Jackson 12

30.92 32.80 26.7529.18

ADMWC-IA2 2:02.60

Blazek, Beau 12 Skoog, Carl 12

Waltman, Josh 12 Eiler, Ethan 12

32.88 34.79 24.5630.37

BWAUK-IA3 2:08.86

Linder, Zachary 11 McEntee, Eric 12

Muenzenmay, Gus 12 Rogers, Grady 11

33.65 36.39 28.6830.14

BDMWC-IA4 2:09.14

Lueth, Kon 11 Smith, Zach 12

Herren, Brett 12 Mills, Carter 12

32.62 37.56 26.5032.46

AMACR-IA5 2:10.06

Urbi, Brennan 12 Didriksen, Hunter 12

Donels, Kaleb 11 Cochrane, Austin 11

31.33 35.96 30.1432.63

ARVFT-IA6 2:12.18

Gaer, Willis 11 Morse, Parker 11

McKee, James 12 Bakros, Niko 11

36.08 41.12 26.8128.17

AANK-IA7 2:13.16

Lee, Samuel 11 Deaton, Zachary 12

Renaud, Calvin 11 Doran, Alec 12

35.92 34.09 27.4035.75

CWAUK-IA8 2:21.87

Remington, Mason 12 Shaw, AJ 11

Gainer, AJ J 12 Pingel, Tanner 12

29.8936.91

AFC-IA9 2:22.03

Lambert, Mitchell 12 Yi, Stuart 12

Wilson, Jacob 11 Tweeten, L 12

36.56 39.57 31.2134.69

ACRSP-IA10 2:22.89

Ehler, Andrew 12 Hummell, Paul 12

Gibson, Brady 12 McKinney, Chris 12

39.65 34.35 30.0738.82

CDMWC-IA11 2:25.89

Skoog, Erik 11 Mohan, Luke 11

Easler, Peter 12 Bedia, Jacob 11

40.76 38.64 32.1734.32

AMUSC-IA12 2:26.24

Wieskamp, John 11 Schoer, Kyle 11

Meeker, E 12 Petersen, Hunter 12

37.77 43.48 28.1236.87

BANK-IA13 2:28.35

Funk, Ryan 12 Ruba, Andrew 11

Hausler, Gabe 11 Canova, Connor 12

37.23 41.00 31.8738.25

DWAUK-IA14 2:28.55

Palmer, Jared 12 Wiltse, Max 12

Konrad, Evan 11 Dolinar, Jake 12

37.48 43.30 30.5937.18

ASPNY-IA15 2:28.61

Kroll, Michael 12 Fox, Cooper R 11

Hansen, Evan 11 Phillips, Erick 12

37.36 37.73 32.8040.72

BMACR-IA16 2:29.66

Boheman, Tylor 12 Fitzgerald, James 11

Hanson, Alex 11 McCright, Chris 11

35.47 43.23 32.9038.06

ABWST-IA17 2:31.63

Petty, Gage 10 Cooper, Nick 11

Barkema, Brad 11 Freese, Brandon 12

36.58 44.50 33.1437.41

AWASH18 2:33.96

Bruns, Noah 12 Hobscheidt, C 11

Miller, V 12 Fishback, Kyle 11

39.25 38.05 34.1142.55

EWAUK-IA19 2:34.44

Everhart, Sam 12 Gabrielson, Sean 11

Reinard, Mason 11 Willey, Cole 11

37.07 48.47 33.2135.69

CANK-IA20 2:40.18

Breen, John 11 Babcock, Jacob 12

Schnepf, Coby 11 Lopez, Chris 12

39.70 47.30 31.0042.18

 
#18  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

2011State: 1:45.58 2009R Muscatine

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMACR-IA1 1:51.17

Arebaugh, Justin 14 Kitsos, Stefan 13

Thorson, Jared 14 Starr, Carter 14

28.85 32.51 24.3925.42

ADMWC-IA2 1:52.56

Johnson, Matt 14 Winnett, Justin 14

Gorham, Sam 13 Patch, David 13

31.21 28.27 26.5826.50

AWAUK-IA3 1:55.62

Bell, Cooper 13 Scheve, Tim 14

Murphy, Colin 14 Weyers, Sam 14

36.49 27.58 24.6926.86

AMUSC-IA4 2:01.31

Calderon, Rudy 13 Sovers, Matthew 14

Jackson, Tate 13 Kilburn, R 13

33.31 31.10 30.8726.03

BMACR-IA5 2:02.90

Greve, Calvin 13 Tripp, Jonathan 13

Wilson, Tanner 13 Roush, Eric 14

41.34 26.33 26.4128.82

BWAUK-IA6 2:03.78

Bliss, Jacob 14 Utsler, Max 13

Shaw, Brett 13 Anderson, Sam 13

30.81 33.43 29.6829.86

BDMWC-IA7 2:06.98

Rhein, Bradley 13 Johnson, Todd 14

Carty, Granger 14 White, Carter 14

32.27 34.27 27.4632.98

AOTT-IA8 2:10.47

Maughan, Nathan 13 Shotts, Austin 11

Gullion, Grant 14 Burkman, Nathan 14

31.63 42.21 28.3228.31

ABWST-IA9 2:11.93

Lothe, Daniel 13 Drummer, James 13

Van Staalduine, Blair 14 Carter, Sam 14

34.93 44.34 25.0327.63

AANK-IA10 2:14.80

Suby, Brady 13 DeFino, Anthony 13

Doran, Alec 12 Schnepf, Colton 13

34.51 34.23 29.2536.81

CMACR-IA--- DQ

Zange, Tim 13 Loes, Jordan 13

Hendricks, Zachary 14 Folken, Kyle 13

34.80 35.38 28.6529.02

 
#20  Boys 12&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

2011State: 1:46.12 2010R DM Walnut Creek

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADMWC-IA1 1:43.28R

Hershey, Brian 18 Carlson, Cody 16

Wieland, Tyson 16 Yu, Derek 15

25.94 30.63 22.5124.20

AWAUK-IA2 1:49.65

Willey, Nile 16 Reinard, Jordan 16

Georgeff, Joshua 15 Murphy, Ian 16

28.82 28.78 23.7828.27

BDMWC-IA3 1:52.59

Fender, Henry 15 Suh, Kenny 17

Dimenstein, Nick 17 Wahlig, Stephen 17

30.37 31.50 23.8026.92

ABWST-IA4 1:56.18

Van Staalduine, Glenn 16 Cope, Connor 16

Dulaney, Raymond 15 Dilger, Connor 16

30.92 32.61 24.2428.41

BANK-IA5 1:59.31

Benson, Alek 15 Reysack, Brennen 16

Haws, Hunter 12 Graeve, Alex 16

31.28 33.63 27.1827.22

ABHC-IA6 2:00.34

Versemann, Micah 14 Leininger, Kyle 12

Buck, Cale 17 Potwin, Reid 16

33.13 32.75 26.0628.40

ACRSP-IA7 2:00.37

Anderson, Christian 17 Hummell, Luke 13

Myers, Derek 16 Steimer, Collin 13

26.83 33.14 29.6630.74

AMACR-IA8 2:00.42

Halverson, Jay 14 Ramsey, Matthew 15

Greve, Nathan 16 Wilson, Keldon 18

32.13 33.16 28.8526.28
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(#20  Boys 12&O 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AWASH9 2:00.56

Adam, Ryan 17 McClure, Johnathan 18

Miles, J 14 Swift, Dalton 18

29.46 33.84 28.6428.62

ANVFY-IA10 2:00.93

Siggins, Tian 17 Sunberg, Josh 14

Rasmussen, Caleb 17 Shantz, Jackson 17

32.67 32.34 26.2429.68

ANEWT-IA11 2:03.74

Norcross, Luc 15 Fitzgerald, Jeffrey 13

Trotter, Sid 20 Bunker, Austin 13

29.83 35.91 26.4331.57

CDMWC-IA12 2:07.00

McCullough, Ryan 15 Novitskiy, Andrew 15

Johnson, Scott 17 Cooper, Cameron 15

34.52 33.96 27.1531.37

AMAQK-IA13 2:08.13

Keitel, Louis 18 Pettyjohn, Garrett 17

Nelson, Casey 17 Keitel, Matt 16

34.63 34.25 30.4328.82

ABBST-IA14 2:11.00

Maris, Ryan 12 Nelson, Elijah 15

Parks, Ben 14 Cochran-Bray, Brett 15

37.08 36.09 29.5328.30

AOSKY-IA15 2:13.79

Hammes, Adam 15 DeJong, Skylar 14

Sarver, Dawson 12 Anderson, David 13

36.41 35.62 29.7232.04

AALG-IA16 2:18.11

Thatcher, C 16 Aboud, Johnny 17

Parker, Christian 17 Strohman, J 13

38.66 39.15 32.7227.58

DDMWC-IA--- DQ

Bonus, Robbie 15 Danos, John Anthony 13

Meline, Matt 13 Lounsbury, Lee 13

35.67 37.70 29.7335.86

AANK-IA--- DQ

Suby, Jordan 16 Lund, Bryce 17

Cockill, Jeff 18 Burr, Jacob 17

27.25 32.62 23.1527.19

 
#22  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

2011State: 13.70 1977R B. Axel

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHC-IA  8Moffatt, Dylan1 14.01

SPNY-IA  8Heiter, Ethan2 14.68

DUBQ-IA  8Chamberlain, Matt3 15.07

ANK-IA  8Butts, Dylan4 15.64

DMWC-IA  8Berg, Will5 15.80

SSUB-IA  8Bennett, Will6 16.14

ANK-IA  8Frandson, Trent7 16.25

DUBQ-IA  7Hall, Gavin8 16.28

FTM-IA  8Mohrfeld, Jacob9 16.51

ALG-IA  8Doolittle, Joshua10 16.52

DMWC-IA  7Knudsen, Thomas11 16.87

RVFT-IA  8Darr, Curtis*12 17.12

WAUK-IA  7Keller, Logan*12 17.12

DMWC-IA  6Hoing, Cael14 17.22

MACR-IA  8Kramer, Bo15 17.43

FC-IA  8Clouse, Tyler16 17.61

WAUK-IA  7Storts, Noah17 17.99

BUR-IA  6Skelley, Boyd18 18.21

SPNY-IA  7Nissen, Jonathon19 18.26

WASH  8Blauvelt, Drew20 18.33

MARY-IA  8Cavanah, Nick21 18.40

RVFT-IA  8Morse, Truman22 18.41

ANK-IA  7Deaton, Josh23 18.52

CRSP-IA  8Coyle, Jacob24 18.57

SPNY-IA  8Van Hofwegen, Chase25 18.65

WAUK-IA  7Copple, Carson26 18.71

SPNY-IA  6DeVlaeminck, Cole27 18.72

DMWC-IA  8Eiler, Wyatt28 18.88

ANK-IA  8Dennis, Damien29 19.53

FC-IA  7Leber, Brandon30 20.09

RVFT-IA  8Mansfield, Pierce31 20.20

CRSP-IA  8Coyle, Gabriel32 20.23

WASH  8Horak, Evan33 20.52

NEWT-IA  8Miller, Izaak34 22.06

NEWT-IA  8Zaabel, Luke35 25.41

 
#24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

2011State: 27.07 1986R Ma. Brown

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IA 10Keller, Jacob1 29.89

DMWC-IA 10Knudsen, Michael2 30.63

ANK-IA  9Vaske, Adam3 30.89

FTM-IA 10Wyrick, Blake4 31.44

MACR-IA 10Kramer, Hunter5 32.35

BBST-IA 10Gjerde, Jacob6 32.58

SPNY-IA 10Hough, Chase7 32.78

OSKY-IA 10Miller, Jack8 32.89

RVFT-IA 10Shay, Alex9 33.68

WAUK-IA 10Kuhlers, Davis10 33.81

OTT-IA 10Gullion, Bailey11 34.11

LEM-IA 10Ott, Cody12 34.30

SPNY-IA  9Moret, Connor M13 34.79

NEWT-IA  9Hunter, Adam14 35.83

MACR-IA 10Snell, Brycen--- DQ

 
#26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

2011State: 24.60 2008R H. Calegan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RVFT-IA 12McKee, James1 24.11R

DMWC-IA 12Eiler, Ethan2 25.11

MACR-IA 12Didriksen, Hunter3 27.18

CRSP-IA 12Hummell, Paul4 27.71

WAUK-IA 12Kuhlers, Jackson5 27.94

RVFT-IA 11Morse, Parker6 28.16

MUSC-IA 12Petersen, Hunter7 28.79

ANK-IA 12Doran, Alec8 28.80

BUR-IA 12Sattler, Keaton9 28.85

WAUK-IA 11Rogers, Grady10 29.10

WAUK-IA 11Shaw, AJ11 29.55

FC-IA 12Lambert, Mitchell12 30.03

ANK-IA 12Funk, Ryan13 30.58

 
#28  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

2011State: 23.12 1990R J. Everhart

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 14Winnett, Justin1 23.20

MUSC-IA 13Jackson, Tate2 23.53

DMWC-IA 13Gorham, Sam3 24.46

MACR-IA 14Starr, Carter4 24.98

BWST-IA 14Van Staalduine, Blair5 25.41

WAUK-IA 14Weyers, Sam6 25.49

NVFY-IA 14Sunberg, Josh7 25.62

MACR-IA 14Roush, Eric8 25.87

OTT-IA 14Gullion, Grant9 26.05

BBST-IA 14Parks, Ben10 26.96

SPNY-IA 13Sather, Matthew11 27.31

BHC-IA 13Vannoni, Nathan12 27.58

BHC-IA 14Versemann, Micah13 27.63

 
#30  Boys 12&O 50 Yard Free

2011State: 22.39 2010R C. Malin

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 16Wieland, Tyson1 22.54

CRSP-IA 17Anderson, Christian2 22.56

ANK-IA 17Burr, Jacob3 24.04

BHC-IA 17Buck, Cale4 24.11

DMWC-IA 17Wahlig, Stephen5 24.16

DMWC-IA 17Dimenstein, Nick6 24.18

WAUK-IA 16Murphy, Ian7 24.20

DMWC-IA 16Carlson, Cody8 24.25

BWST-IA 16Van Staalduine, Glenn9 24.33

ANK-IA 16Suby, Jordan10 24.97

ANK-IA 12Haws, Hunter11 25.08

BWST-IA 16Cope, Connor12 25.38

BHC-IA 16Potwin, Reid13 25.57

ALG-IA 17Parker, Christian14 26.21

ANK-IA 15Benson, Alek15 26.36

DMWC-IA 15Cooper, Cameron16 26.78

WASH 16Wheeler, Christophe17 26.89

 
#32  Boys 12&O 200 Yard IM

2011State: 2:03.90 2008R Z. Welp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BNE-IA 20Mann, Chris1 2:08.65

25.68 33.30 30.3039.37

BBST-IA 15Nelson, Elijah2 2:18.32

29.17 36.59 31.1241.44

WAUK-IA 15Georgeff, Joshua3 2:19.29

29.60 36.86 33.0839.75

NEWT-IA 15Norcross, Luc4 2:19.56

29.48 36.33 31.9441.81

BWST-IA 16Dilger, Connor5 2:20.11

30.13 37.13 29.8143.04

MACR-IA 13Wilson, Tanner6 2:21.18

30.07 36.34 30.5544.22

BWST-IA 15Dulaney, Raymond7 2:22.69

30.63 39.14 33.1539.77

DMWC-IA 15Fender, Henry8 2:23.32

29.22 35.86 34.6243.62
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2011 Boys Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/6/2011

Results - 2011 Y State Meet
(#32  Boys 12&O 200 Yard IM)

MACR-IA 13Tripp, Jonathan9 2:26.70

30.85 37.62 34.8243.41

NVFY-IA 17Siggins, Tian10 2:28.02

30.31 37.48 32.7747.46

MACR-IA 14Hendricks, Zachary11 2:28.40

30.38 37.81 33.2047.01

WAUK-IA 13Shaw, Brett12 2:29.03

31.39 37.25 33.6046.79

ANK-IA 16Graeve, Alex13 2:31.48

33.18 36.88 36.3045.12

SCFY-IA 14Weldon, Liam14 2:35.35

32.77 41.54 33.6047.44

DUBQ-IA 13Hermann, Nate15 2:36.28

34.31 40.42 35.2046.35

DMWC-IA 12Smith, Zach16 2:36.39

36.03 38.52 35.0546.79

WAUK-IA 14Bliss, Jacob17 2:37.17

34.34 39.03 35.1648.64

DMWC-IA 14Carty, Granger18 2:40.94

34.70 42.88 37.9445.42

NEWT-IA 13Fitzgerald, Jeffrey19 2:41.41

34.98 44.09 36.7345.61

 
#34  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

2011State: 1:17.15 1990R Z. Ferguson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHC-IA  8Moffatt, Dylan1 1:19.03

35.51 43.52

WAUK-IA  8Linder, Cameron2 1:26.17

41.63 44.54

SPNY-IA  8Tigges, Connor3 1:26.48

38.25 48.23

DMWC-IA  8Waltman, Eli4 1:30.33

39.58 50.75

CRSP-IA  8Swartzendruber, Lane5 1:33.00

45.00 48.00

BUR-IA  6Skelley, Boyd6 1:40.68

45.80 54.88

SPNY-IA  7DeWitt, Jack7 1:43.10

48.29 54.81

DMWC-IA  7Staub, Alex8 1:46.81

51.85 54.96

DUBQ-IA  7Schulthies, Aidan9 1:50.31

50.77 59.54

RVFT-IA  6Huang, Ryan10 1:54.21

53.48 1:00.73

MUSC-IA  8Shafer, Dylan11 1:55.46

55.41 1:00.05

DUBQ-IA  7Rahlf, Ben12 1:55.51

50.59 1:04.92

OSKY-IA  8Fiechtner, Colin13 1:55.82

52.81 1:03.01

WASH  8Greiner, Collin14 1:57.20

52.91 1:04.29

WASH  8Horak, Evan15 2:02.24

1:01.23 1:01.01

BHC-IA  6Pries, Caden16 2:02.40

55.75 1:06.65

WAUK-IA  7Huntley, Hayden17 2:07.97

1:00.73 1:07.24

OSKY-IA  7Breon, Carson--- DQ

46.00 56.95

ANK-IA  7Deaton, Josh--- DQ

56.44 1:07.07

 
#36  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

2011State: 1:08.58 1983R D. Lane

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACR-IA 10Durin, George1 1:15.01

35.23 39.78

WAUK-IA 10Muenzenmay, Augie2 1:17.49

36.93 40.56

CCY-IA  9Litterer, N3 1:23.21

39.43 43.78

OSKY-IA 10Dykstra, Nikolas4 1:23.90

39.12 44.78

OTT-IA  9Gullion, Hunter5 1:25.46

38.01 47.45

SPNY-IA 10Baker, Sam6 1:25.60

40.27 45.33

DUBQ-IA  9Decker, Jakob7 1:26.32

39.72 46.60

SPNY-IA 10Heiter, Noah8 1:28.58

39.83 48.75

SPNY-IA  9Moret, Connor M9 1:29.10

40.45 48.65

DUBQ-IA 10Holesinger, David10 1:29.35

42.48 46.87

ANK-IA 10Probasco, Austin11 1:29.62

41.58 48.04

ANK-IA 10Pritchard, Charlie12 1:30.68

41.69 48.99

RVFT-IA 10Shay, Alex13 1:31.33

42.86 48.47

MACR-IA  9Cochrane, Alex14 1:31.54

42.28 49.26

OSKY-IA 10Huyser, Carter15 1:32.87

46.30 46.57

OTT-IA  9Untrauer, Joel16 1:33.97

40.77 53.20

OSKY-IA  9Miller, Jarod17 1:34.88

44.61 50.27

 
#38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

2011State: 1:01.54 2008R H. Calegan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHC-IA 12Leininger, Kyle1 1:04.26

30.67 33.59

WAUK-IA 11Heimlicher, Jacob2 1:08.34

31.38 36.96

DMWC-IA 12Skoog, Carl3 1:09.04

32.14 36.90

ANK-IA 12Deaton, Zachary4 1:09.54

31.67 37.87

DMWC-IA 12Herren, Brett5 1:10.93

33.53 37.40

DMWC-IA 12Blazek, Beau6 1:11.89

32.72 39.17

WAUK-IA 12Muenzenmay, Gus7 1:12.54

33.27 39.27

WAUK-IA 12Kuhlers, Jackson8 1:12.55

33.87 38.68

DMWC-IA 12Mills, Carter9 1:12.96

WAUK-IA 12Rinderknecht, Josh10 1:13.23

35.82 37.41

DMWC-IA 12Waltman, Josh11 1:14.77

33.08 41.69

BBST-IA 11Vugteveen, Kyler12 1:15.62

35.26 40.36

DMWC-IA 12Easler, Peter13 1:16.92

WAUK-IA 12McEntee, Eric14 1:17.91

38.25 39.66

MUSC-IA 11Wieskamp, John15 1:18.32

37.03 41.29

WAUK-IA 12Remington, Mason16 1:19.14

36.71 42.43

MACR-IA 12Boheman, Tylor17 1:20.29

35.67 44.62

WAUK-IA 11Reinard, Mason18 1:20.44

37.23 43.21

MUSC-IA 11Schoer, Kyle19 1:21.73

38.53 43.20

 
#40  Boys 12&O 100 Yard IM

2011State: 56.06 2009R A. Furbush

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 15Yu, Derek1 56.45

26.37 30.08

DMWC-IA 18Hershey, Brian2 58.35

26.59 31.76

MACR-IA 14Thorson, Jared3 58.50

27.08 31.42

WAUK-IA 16Reinard, Jordan4 58.69

28.19 30.50

MACR-IA 16Greve, Nathan5 59.87

28.28 31.59

WAUK-IA 16Willey, Nile6 1:01.29

27.23 34.06

MACR-IA 13Kitsos, Stefan7 1:03.00

28.12 34.88

DMWC-IA 17Suh, Kenny8 1:03.68

29.29 34.39

ALG-IA 17Parker, Christian9 1:06.62

30.09 36.53

BWST-IA 14Van Staalduine, Blair10 1:07.36

30.72 36.64

ANK-IA 18Cockill, Jeff11 1:07.60

29.37 38.23

WAUK-IA 13Bell, Cooper12 1:08.39

31.01 37.38

OSKY-IA 15Hammes, Adam13 1:09.33

31.05 38.28
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Results - 2011 Y State Meet
(#40  Boys 12&O 100 Yard IM)

DMWC-IA 15Novitskiy, Andrew14 1:10.32

32.61 37.71

WASH 18Swift, Dalton15 1:11.15

33.24 37.91

SPNY-IA 13Sather, Matthew16 1:11.38

32.89 38.49

NEWT-IA 20Trotter, Sid17 1:12.35

33.15 39.20

BHC-IA 14Versemann, Micah18 1:12.42

32.78 39.64

DMWC-IA 14Johnson, Todd19 1:12.47

32.61 39.86

SPNY-IA 13Hawley, Brett20 1:12.91

34.65 38.26

FC-IA 13Segerstrom, Ethan21 1:13.34

33.16 40.18

WASH 16Wheeler, Christophe22 1:14.08

34.09 39.99

OTT-IA 13Maughan, Nathan23 1:15.45

31.93 43.52

RVFT-IA 14Greenfield, Michael--- DQ

30.92 38.55

 
#42  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

2011State: 35.57 2010R N. Westercamp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANK-IA  8Frandson, Trent1 38.27

DMWC-IA  8Berg, Will2 39.29

WAUK-IA  8Rinderknecht, Rece3 39.43

SPNY-IA  8Tigges, Connor4 39.76

DUBQ-IA  8Chamberlain, Matt5 43.22

LEM-IA  8Berkenpas, Evan6 45.73

SPNY-IA  8Boyd, Ryan7 45.79

SPNY-IA  6DeVlaeminck, Cole8 46.67

OSKY-IA  7Breon, Carson9 47.58

NEWT-IA  8Jensen, Henry10 48.08

CRSP-IA  8Timmerman, Austin11 48.11

OSKY-IA  8Walraven, Trentin12 48.47

RVFT-IA  8Armstrong, Will13 48.65

ANK-IA  8Dennis, Damien14 49.11

SPNY-IA  6DeWitt, Riley L15 49.26

RVFT-IA  8Darr, Curtis16 49.40

SPNY-IA  8Van Hofwegen, Chance17 50.00

SPNY-IA  7Nissen, Jonathon18 50.55

MARY-IA  7Carstensen, Aiden19 50.82

RVFT-IA  6Huang, Ryan20 52.41

WAUK-IA  7Keller, Logan21 52.91

MCYF-IA  7Burke, Robby22 53.40

OTT-IA  7Songer, Braydon23 54.28

WAUK-IA  6Davey, Sam24 54.37

WASH  8Blauvelt, Drew25 54.65

WAUK-IA  7Huntley, Hayden26 54.71

SPNY-IA  8Van Hofwegen, Chase27 54.90

ANK-IA  7Peterson, Anders28 1:00.56

WAUK-IA  8Kramer, Will--- DQ

BNE-IA  8Patterson, Ben--- DQ

 
#44  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

2011State: 31.13 2010R C. Briggs

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANK-IA  9Westercamp, Noah1 32.96

WAUK-IA 10Keller, Jacob2 35.50

MACR-IA 10Kramer, Hunter3 36.94

BWST-IA 10Petty, Gage4 37.10

SPNY-IA 10Hough, Chase5 38.09

OSKY-IA 10Dykstra, Nikolas6 38.39

SPNY-IA 10Heiter, Noah7 38.54

BBST-IA 10Dau, Cameron8 38.67

WAUK-IA 10Kuhlers, Davis9 39.94

OSKY-IA 10Miller, Jack10 40.98

BBST-IA 10Gjerde, Jacob11 41.19

DUBQ-IA  9Decker, Jakob12 41.21

OTT-IA  9Untrauer, Joel13 41.30

WAUK-IA 10Schippers, Cole14 41.47

MUSC-IA 10King, Ethan15 43.03

WAUK-IA  9Schaller, Trey16 43.28

WAUK-IA 10Porter, Evan17 43.49

OTT-IA 10Gullion, Bailey--- DQ

 
#46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

2011State: 26.96 2005R D. Rhoads

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACR-IA 12Urbi, Brennan1 30.74

WAUK-IA 11Briggs, Cameron2 30.92

DMWC-IA 11Lueth, Kon3 32.20

SPNY-IA 11Fox, Cooper R4 32.80

WAUK-IA 11Linder, Zachary5 33.51

MACR-IA 11Donels, Kaleb6 33.87

BUR-IA 12Sattler, Keaton7 34.13

BHC-IA 12Burroughs, Noah8 35.53

WAUK-IA 12Remington, Mason9 35.65

FC-IA 12Segerstrom, Noah10 35.87

RVFT-IA 11Gaer, Willis11 35.88

MACR-IA 12Boheman, Tylor12 36.01

WAUK-IA 12Everhart, Sam13 36.16

FC-IA 12Lambert, Mitchell14 36.63

BUR-IA 12Mohler, Adam15 36.64

BBST-IA 12Maris, Ryan16 36.71

CRSP-IA 12Gibson, Brady17 37.01

WAUK-IA 12Gainer, AJ J18 37.15

MUSC-IA 11Wieskamp, John19 37.19

WAUK-IA 12Palmer, Jared20 37.27

ANK-IA 12Funk, Ryan21 37.56

MACR-IA 11Cochrane, Austin22 37.80

MACR-IA 11Hanson, Alex23 37.97

SPNY-IA 12Kroll, Michael24 38.11

BWST-IA 11Barkema, Brad25 38.13

WAUK-IA 12Wiltse, Max26 38.38

DMWC-IA 11Mohan, Luke27 38.47

CRSP-IA 12McKinney, Chris28 38.98

ANK-IA 11Hausler, Gabe29 39.53

 
#48  Boys 12&O 50 Yard Back

2011State: 25.83 2010R C. Elliot

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 18Hershey, Brian1 26.35

ANK-IA 16Suby, Jordan2 27.40

WAUK-IA 14Bliss, Jacob3 30.77

DMWC-IA 14Johnson, Matt4 31.00

DMWC-IA 13Rhein, Bradley5 32.42

OTT-IA 13Maughan, Nathan6 32.57

MACR-IA 13Greve, Calvin7 33.62

ANK-IA 18Cockill, Jeff8 34.72

MAQK-IA 17Nelson, Casey9 35.84

MUSC-IA 13Gerth, Evan10 39.19

 
#50  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

2011State: 14.80 1990R Z. Ferguson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA  8Waltman, Eli1 16.97

SPNY-IA  8Heiter, Ethan2 17.45

DUBQ-IA  7Hall, Gavin3 18.91

ANK-IA  8Butts, Dylan4 19.52

MACR-IA  8Kramer, Bo5 19.90

DMWC-IA  6Hoing, Cael6 20.61

MARY-IA  8Cavanah, Nick7 21.16

SPNY-IA  8Boyd, Ryan8 21.37

CRSP-IA  8Timmerman, Austin9 21.75

BUR-IA  6Skelley, Boyd10 21.88

OTT-IA  8Ehrenhard, Spencer11 22.36

DMWC-IA  7Knudsen, Thomas12 22.53

WASH  8Greiner, Collin13 22.98

DUBQ-IA  7Rahlf, Ben14 22.99

ALG-IA  7Trainer, Joey15 23.02

RVFT-IA  8Mansfield, Pierce16 23.03

FTM-IA  8Hind, Gage17 23.59

SPNY-IA  6Hough, Drew18 23.84

RVFT-IA  6Huang, Ryan19 24.15

MUSC-IA  8Shafer, Dylan20 24.27

FC-IA  7Leber, Brandon21 24.59

OTT-IA  6Matthiesen, Sam22 24.75

FC-IA  8Clouse, Tyler23 25.14

RVFT-IA  8Armstrong, Will24 25.25

BHC-IA  6Pries, Caden25 25.32

SPNY-IA  7Slattery, James26 26.11

CRSP-IA  8Gardner, Logan27 26.63

OTT-IA  7Songer, Braydon28 27.09

BBST-IA  7Rekward, Sam29 27.57

ALG-IA  8Schaaf, Kyle30 27.69

 
#52  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

2011State: 30.31 2003R D. Rhoads

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANK-IA  9Westercamp, Noah1 34.51

WAUK-IA 10Muenzenmay, Augie2 34.81

MACR-IA 10Kraemer, Jake3 37.13

DUBQ-IA 10Knowles, Garrett4 38.03

RVFT-IA 10Shay, Duncan5 38.16

OTT-IA  9Gullion, Hunter*6 38.94
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Results - 2011 Y State Meet
(#52  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly)

ANK-IA 10Probasco, Austin*6 38.94

FTM-IA 10Wyrick, Blake8 38.99

DMWC-IA 10Knudsen, Michael9 40.01

SPNY-IA 10Baker, Sam10 40.64

RVFT-IA 10Bening, Eddie11 41.05

ANK-IA  9Vaske, Adam12 41.20

BBST-IA 10Dau, Cameron13 41.30

MACR-IA 10Hause, Mitchell14 41.50

WAUK-IA 10Feaker, Logan15 41.78

SPNY-IA  9Moret, Connor M16 41.89

MACR-IA  9Cochrane, Alex17 41.93

WASH  9Kimball, Michael18 44.95

WAUK-IA  9Whitehead, Jack19 46.81

OSKY-IA 10Huyser, Carter20 47.09

BBST-IA 10Will, Gregory21 48.06

RVFT-IA  9Vald, Gabe--- DQ

 
#54  Boys 12&O 100 Yard Fly

2011State: 53.96 2010R M. Rippentrop

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BNE-IA 20Mann, Chris1 55.37

25.75 29.62

CRSP-IA 17Anderson, Christian2 56.58

26.56 30.02

DMWC-IA 15Yu, Derek3 56.86

26.50 30.36

ANK-IA 12Haws, Hunter4 59.58

27.14 32.44

WAUK-IA 14Murphy, Colin5 1:01.68

28.19 33.49

BBST-IA 15Nelson, Elijah6 1:02.99

29.06 33.93

WASH 17Adam, Ryan7 1:03.01

28.77 34.24

BWST-IA 14Carter, Sam8 1:06.15

31.11 35.04

RVFT-IA 14Greenfield, Michael9 1:06.42

31.16 35.26

BHC-IA 17Buck, Cale10 1:08.05

30.24 37.81

WAUK-IA 13Shaw, Brett11 1:08.11

31.32 36.79

MACR-IA 14Hendricks, Zachary12 1:08.49

31.28 37.21

 
#56  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

2011State: 41.82 2001R A. Hamilton

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IA  8Linder, Cameron1 45.35

CRSP-IA  8Swartzendruber, Lane2 49.43

ALG-IA  8Doolittle, Joshua3 50.25

DMWC-IA  7Staub, Alex4 50.38

FTM-IA  8Mohrfeld, Jacob5 50.40

WAUK-IA  8Ofenbakh, Sam6 52.91

OTT-IA  8Roberts, Mason7 53.16

SPNY-IA  7DeWitt, Jack8 54.09

DUBQ-IA  7Schulthies, Aidan9 54.18

WAUK-IA  8Rinderknecht, Tom10 54.42

NEWT-IA  8Miller, Izaak11 54.64

WAUK-IA  7Copple, Carson12 55.00

DMWC-IA  7Modglin, Nolan13 55.21

OSKY-IA  8Fiechtner, Colin14 55.74

NEWT-IA  8Jensen, Henry15 56.55

WAUK-IA  8Gabrielson, Chad16 56.89

SPNY-IA  6DeWitt, Riley L17 58.46

ALG-IA  8Schaaf, Kyle18 1:00.27

LEM-IA  8Berkenpas, Evan19 1:00.48

MACR-IA  7Wolfe, Max20 1:00.61

SPNY-IA  7Slattery, James21 1:00.86

DMWC-IA  8Blazek, Pierce22 1:03.89

MACR-IA  7Cruise, Conner--- DQ

 
#58  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

2011State: 36.15 2003R J. Gallet

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACR-IA 10Durin, George1 36.75

ALG-IA  9Trainer, Gabriel2 42.97

WAUK-IA  9Smith, Morey3 43.30

WAUK-IA  9Crouse, Cooper4 43.92

DUBQ-IA 10Holesinger, David5 45.01

CRSP-IA 10Barnard, Dillon6 45.10

ANK-IA 10Pritchard, Charlie7 45.15

BBST-IA 10Dixon, Jacob8 45.39

ALG-IA  9Lewis, Cole9 45.62

BBST-IA  9Vugteveen, Garret10 46.81

WASH  9Westphal, Hayden11 47.15

OSKY-IA  9Miller, Jarod12 47.86

ANK-IA 10Myers, Kyle13 50.08

 
#60  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

2011State: 30.93 1977R P. Graettinger

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IA 12Rinderknecht, Josh1 33.60

DMWC-IA 12Skoog, Carl2 34.25

MACR-IA 12Jackson, Matt3 34.26

CRSP-IA 12Hummell, Paul4 34.96

DUBQ-IA 12Johnson, Sean5 35.12

ANK-IA 12Deaton, Zachary6 35.23

OSKY-IA 12Sarver, Dawson7 35.72

SPNY-IA 11Fox, Cooper R8 36.81

WAUK-IA 11Rogers, Grady9 36.96

WAUK-IA 12McEntee, Eric10 37.30

RVFT-IA 11Morse, Parker11 37.90

WASH 11Fishback, Kyle12 38.05

WAUK-IA 11Shaw, AJ13 39.41

DMWC-IA 11Mohan, Luke14 39.89

FC-IA 12Yi, Stuart15 40.62

CRSP-IA 12Buresh, Bryce16 41.24

ANK-IA 11Ruba, Andrew17 41.79

BHC-IA 12Burroughs, Noah18 41.85

WASH 12Bruns, Noah19 42.14

OTT-IA 11Shotts, Austin20 42.65

ANK-IA 11Renaud, Calvin21 42.66

NVFY-IA 11Wieser, Eric22 42.84

ANK-IA 11Breen, John23 42.93

SCFY-IA 12Goellnitz, Brenden--- DQ

 
#62  Boys 12&O 50 Yard Breast

2011State: 29.10 2006R S. Stevens

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 14Winnett, Justin1 28.59R

WAUK-IA 16Reinard, Jordan2 29.02R

NVFY-IA 17Rasmussen, Caleb3 31.21

MUSC-IA 14Sovers, Matthew4 31.81

MACR-IA 13Tripp, Jonathan5 33.00

WAUK-IA 13Utsler, Max6 33.15

CRSP-IA 13Hummell, Luke7 33.27

WAUK-IA 14Scheve, Tim8 33.28

DMWC-IA 13Rhein, Bradley9 34.08

ANK-IA 16Reysack, Brennen10 34.13

MAQK-IA 17Pettyjohn, Garrett11 34.66

NVFY-IA 17Shantz, Jackson12 34.77

WASH 18Swift, Dalton13 35.23

MACR-IA 13Loes, Jordan14 35.40

BBST-IA 14Parks, Ben15 36.14

 
#64  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

2011State: 31.24 1990R Z. Ferguson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHC-IA  8Moffatt, Dylan1 30.52R

SPNY-IA  8Heiter, Ethan2 33.94

DMWC-IA  8Waltman, Eli3 33.98

DUBQ-IA  8Chamberlain, Matt4 34.12

BBST-IA  8Beck, Parker5 35.02

ANK-IA  8Butts, Dylan6 35.31

CRSP-IA  8Swartzendruber, Lane7 36.11

WAUK-IA  8Rinderknecht, Rece8 36.78

SSUB-IA  8Bennett, Will9 37.38

OTT-IA  8Ehrenhard, Spencer10 39.51

FC-IA  8Clouse, Tyler11 39.71

BBST-IA  8Weeks, Mason12 39.81

OTT-IA  7Roberts, Ian13 39.94

DMWC-IA  7Knudsen, Thomas14 40.06

WASH  8Greiner, Collin15 40.64

DMWC-IA  6Hoing, Cael16 41.14

CRSP-IA  8Coyle, Jacob17 42.81

CRSP-IA  8Rupp, Ian18 43.02

CRSP-IA  8Coyle, Gabriel19 45.43

 
#66  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

2011State: 1:00.69 1986R Ma. Brown

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 10Knudsen, Michael1 1:09.81

33.14 36.67

ANK-IA  9Vaske, Adam2 1:11.58

33.57 38.01

BBST-IA 10Gjerde, Jacob3 1:11.90

33.88 38.02

CCY-IA  9Litterer, N4 1:12.31

33.82 38.49

SPNY-IA 10Baker, Sam5 1:14.34

35.07 39.27
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2011 Boys Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/6/2011

Results - 2011 Y State Meet
(#66  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free)

ALG-IA 10Capesius, Bryce6 1:14.70

36.02 38.68

WAUK-IA 10Porter, Evan7 1:15.67

37.44 38.23

FTM-IA 10Wyrick, Blake8 1:15.72

35.40 40.32

RVFT-IA 10Shay, Alex9 1:16.06

36.72 39.34

RVFT-IA 10Bening, Eddie10 1:16.15

36.94 39.21

DUBQ-IA 10Knowles, Garrett11 1:16.37

35.74 40.63

BBST-IA  9Vugteveen, Garret12 1:17.07

37.86 39.21

NEWT-IA  9Hunter, Adam13 1:17.58

37.50 40.08

RVFT-IA 10Shay, Duncan14 1:18.28

36.84 41.44

BWST-IA 10Petty, Gage15 1:18.41

36.36 42.05

RVFT-IA  9Vald, Gabe16 1:24.11

40.47 43.64

 
#68  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

2011State: 54.85 1988R Ma. Brown

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RVFT-IA 12McKee, James1 54.93

26.19 28.74

DMWC-IA 12Eiler, Ethan2 57.87

26.88 30.99

MACR-IA 12Jackson, Matt3 59.77

29.04 30.73

WAUK-IA 11Heimlicher, Jacob4 59.93

28.59 31.34

DMWC-IA 12Blazek, Beau5 1:00.25

28.63 31.62

DMWC-IA 12Mills, Carter6 1:01.62

29.41 32.21

NVFY-IA 12Miller, Damon7 1:01.76

28.66 33.10

CRSP-IA 12Hummell, Paul8 1:02.14

30.11 32.03

WAUK-IA 12Muenzenmay, Gus9 1:02.61

28.89 33.72

WAUK-IA 12Kuhlers, Jackson10 1:03.16

30.81 32.35

DMWC-IA 12Waltman, Josh11 1:03.47

30.16 33.31

RVFT-IA 11Morse, Parker12 1:04.56

30.94 33.62

WAUK-IA 12Pingel, Tanner13 1:05.34

31.85 33.49

DMWC-IA 12Easler, Peter14 1:05.98

31.44 34.54

BUR-IA 12Sattler, Keaton15 1:06.28

31.18 35.10

MUSC-IA 12Petersen, Hunter16 1:06.31

31.45 34.86

BBST-IA 11Vugteveen, Kyler17 1:06.45

31.99 34.46

ANK-IA 11Lee, Samuel18 1:07.20

31.88 35.32

NVFY-IA 11Wieser, Eric19 1:07.94

32.10 35.84

MACR-IA 11Cochrane, Austin20 1:08.12

32.39 35.73

BBST-IA 12Maris, Ryan21 1:11.27

33.95 37.32

ANK-IA 12Canova, Connor22 1:14.32

34.83 39.49

ANK-IA 12Doran, Alec--- DQ

30.91 36.43

 
#70  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

2011State: 50.75 2008R B.Bacon

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACR-IA 14Thorson, Jared1 52.12

25.81 26.31

MACR-IA 14Arebaugh, Justin2 52.42

26.10 26.32

MUSC-IA 13Jackson, Tate3 52.49

25.22 27.27

DMWC-IA 13Gorham, Sam4 53.78

26.50 27.28

MACR-IA 13Wilson, Tanner5 54.33

26.38 27.95

MACR-IA 14Starr, Carter6 54.52

26.49 28.03

WAUK-IA 14Weyers, Sam7 54.99

26.75 28.24

BWST-IA 14Carter, Sam8 56.59

27.41 29.18

NVFY-IA 14Sunberg, Josh9 57.28

26.66 30.62

WAUK-IA 13Bell, Cooper10 58.12

27.55 30.57

DMWC-IA 14Johnson, Matt11 58.55

28.47 30.08

NEWT-IA 13Bunker, Austin12 59.07

28.44 30.63

OTT-IA 14Gullion, Grant13 59.22

28.19 31.03

WAUK-IA 14Murphy, Colin14 59.28

27.73 31.55

MACR-IA 14Halverson, Jay15 59.29

27.88 31.41

DUBQ-IA 13Hermann, Nate16 1:00.10

29.10 31.00

BBST-IA 14Parks, Ben17 1:00.27

28.13 32.14

BHC-IA 13Vannoni, Nathan18 1:00.51

29.09 31.42

ANK-IA 13DeFino, Anthony19 1:00.54

28.61 31.93

ANK-IA 13Suby, Brady20 1:00.63

28.80 31.83

WAUK-IA 13Utsler, Max21 1:01.22

29.23 31.99

CCY-IA 14Turpen, Austin22 1:01.70

28.68 33.02

CRSP-IA 13Hummell, Luke23 1:02.42

28.79 33.63

MACR-IA 13Folken, Kyle24 1:02.46

29.50 32.96

 
#72  Boys 12&O 100 Yard Free

2011State: 48.96 2007R D. Wright

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 16Wieland, Tyson1 49.91

23.88 26.03

CRSP-IA 17Anderson, Christian2 50.20

24.44 25.76

DMWC-IA 17Wahlig, Stephen3 53.75

26.61 27.14

ANK-IA 17Burr, Jacob4 54.04

25.48 28.56

WAUK-IA 16Murphy, Ian5 54.21

25.36 28.85

BWST-IA 16Dilger, Connor6 54.49

25.79 28.70

BWST-IA 16Van Staalduine, Glenn7 54.92

25.32 29.60

NEWT-IA 15Norcross, Luc8 55.24

26.80 28.44

DMWC-IA 17Suh, Kenny9 55.60

26.55 29.05

MACR-IA 15Ramsey, Matthew10 55.78

26.91 28.87

BBST-IA 15Nelson, Elijah11 55.85

26.48 29.37

BWST-IA 16Cope, Connor12 55.93

26.55 29.38

BHC-IA 16Potwin, Reid13 57.12

26.97 30.15

DMWC-IA 15Fender, Henry14 57.36

27.20 30.16

WASH 18McClure, Johnathan15 58.10

27.84 30.26

 
#74  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

2011State: 17.10 1973R M. Lawson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPNY-IA  8Tigges, Connor1 18.06

DMWC-IA  8Berg, Will2 18.33

ANK-IA  8Frandson, Trent3 18.36

BBST-IA  8Beck, Parker4 19.10

WAUK-IA  8Rinderknecht, Rece5 19.31

MARY-IA  8Cavanah, Nick6 20.50

SSUB-IA  8Bennett, Will7 20.79

CRSP-IA  8Timmerman, Austin8 21.01

DUBQ-IA  7Hall, Gavin9 21.04

ANK-IA  8Dennis, Damien10 21.49
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2011 Boys Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/6/2011

Results - 2011 Y State Meet
(#74  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back)

SPNY-IA  6DeVlaeminck, Cole11 21.53

SPNY-IA  7Nissen, Jonathon12 21.94

SPNY-IA  8Boyd, Ryan13 22.11

OTT-IA  8Ehrenhard, Spencer14 22.30

OTT-IA  7Roberts, Ian15 22.63

BBST-IA  8Weeks, Mason16 22.67

RVFT-IA  8Armstrong, Will17 22.79

CRSP-IA  8Rupp, Ian18 22.90

MARY-IA  7Carstensen, Aiden19 23.29

DMWC-IA  7Easler, Colin20 23.63

OSKY-IA  8Walraven, Trentin21 23.66

WAUK-IA  8Kramer, Will22 23.89

WAUK-IA  7Huntley, Hayden23 24.38

WASH  8Blauvelt, Drew24 24.78

 
#76  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

2011State: 1:06.94 2010R C. Briggs

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANK-IA  9Westercamp, Noah1 1:12.35

34.38 37.97

WAUK-IA 10Keller, Jacob2 1:17.13

36.67 40.46

MACR-IA 10Kramer, Hunter3 1:21.89

38.82 43.07

OSKY-IA 10Miller, Jack4 1:23.34

40.14 43.20

SPNY-IA 10Heiter, Noah5 1:24.19

40.50 43.69

WAUK-IA 10Kuhlers, Davis6 1:24.83

41.36 43.47

BWST-IA 10Petty, Gage7 1:25.95

41.09 44.86

BBST-IA 10Dau, Cameron8 1:26.46

42.14 44.32

DUBQ-IA  9Decker, Jakob9 1:27.44

42.82 44.62

WAUK-IA 10Schippers, Cole10 1:27.60

42.61 44.99

MACR-IA 10Hause, Mitchell11 1:29.13

42.14 46.99

OTT-IA 10Gullion, Bailey12 1:29.44

42.74 46.70

WAUK-IA 10Goodell, Alex*13 1:30.23

43.24 46.99

OTT-IA  9Untrauer, Joel*13 1:30.23

42.15 48.08

ANK-IA 10Probasco, Austin15 1:30.30

45.08 45.22

NEWT-IA  9Hunter, Adam16 1:31.89

45.28 46.61

MUSC-IA 10King, Ethan17 1:36.42

46.05 50.37

CCY-IA 10Jensen, Isaac18 1:37.87

46.94 50.93

 
#78  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

2011State: 59.68 2005R D. Rhoads

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACR-IA 12Urbi, Brennan1 1:05.11

32.42 32.69

WAUK-IA 11Briggs, Cameron2 1:06.32

32.57 33.75

DMWC-IA 12Mills, Carter3 1:09.48

33.51 35.97

DMWC-IA 12Smith, Zach4 1:09.88

34.31 35.57

DMWC-IA 12Herren, Brett5 1:10.29

34.71 35.58

MACR-IA 11Donels, Kaleb6 1:12.74

35.73 37.01

WAUK-IA 11Linder, Zachary7 1:12.77

36.21 36.56

DMWC-IA 12Blazek, Beau8 1:12.98

35.69 37.29

DMWC-IA 11Lueth, Kon9 1:13.17

34.80 38.37

DMWC-IA 12Easler, Peter10 1:15.77

37.01 38.76

BHC-IA 12Burroughs, Noah11 1:16.18

37.35 38.83

ANK-IA 11Lee, Samuel12 1:18.18

37.27 40.91

BBST-IA 12Maris, Ryan13 1:18.50

38.16 40.34

ANK-IA 12Funk, Ryan14 1:18.84

38.87 39.97

RVFT-IA 11Gaer, Willis15 1:19.33

37.85 41.48

WAUK-IA 12Everhart, Sam16 1:19.61

38.72 40.89

MACR-IA 12Boheman, Tylor17 1:19.66

BUR-IA 12Mohler, Adam18 1:20.59

1:20.68

SPNY-IA 12Kroll, Michael19 1:21.19

39.89 41.30

WAUK-IA 12Wiltse, Max20 1:21.33

39.19 42.14

ANK-IA 11Ruba, Andrew21 1:21.79

40.37 41.42

WAUK-IA 12Palmer, Jared22 1:22.29

39.27 43.02

WAUK-IA 12Pingel, Tanner23 1:22.58

OSKY-IA 11Hammes, John24 1:22.75

40.33 42.42

BWST-IA 11Barkema, Brad25 1:25.75

41.73 44.02

 
#80  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

2011State: 56.80 2004R B. Hill

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACR-IA 14Thorson, Jared1 58.16

28.71 29.45

MACR-IA 14Arebaugh, Justin2 1:03.59

31.57 32.02

DMWC-IA 13Gorham, Sam3 1:04.10

31.90 32.20

BWST-IA 14Van Staalduine, Blair4 1:05.96

32.20 33.76

WAUK-IA 14Bliss, Jacob5 1:06.33

32.15 34.18

WAUK-IA 13Shaw, Brett6 1:06.43

32.39 34.04

DMWC-IA 14Johnson, Matt7 1:07.10

33.10 34.00

WAUK-IA 13Bell, Cooper8 1:07.29

32.05 35.24

MUSC-IA 13Calderon, Rudy9 1:10.17

34.84 35.33

MACR-IA 14Halverson, Jay10 1:10.76

34.26 36.50

MACR-IA 13Greve, Calvin11 1:10.85

34.64 36.21

DMWC-IA 13Rhein, Bradley12 1:11.14

34.11 37.03

BHC-IA 14Versemann, Micah13 1:13.82

35.57 38.25

RVFT-IA 13Johnson, Alex14 1:14.36

36.33 38.03

NEWT-IA 13Miller, Brandon15 1:14.68

36.27 38.41

MACR-IA 13Snell, Reid16 1:15.38

36.90 38.48

DUBQ-IA 13Slagel, Isaac17 1:17.08

37.54 39.54

WAUK-IA 13Brown, Tim18 1:17.76

37.02 40.74

BWST-IA 13Lothe, Daniel19 1:18.26

37.58 40.68

MACR-IA 13Zange, Tim--- DQ

35.20 38.10

 
#82  Boys 12&O 100 Yard Back

2011State: 54.89 2010R C. Elliott

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 15Yu, Derek1 56.61

27.30 29.31

DMWC-IA 18Hershey, Brian2 56.81

27.39 29.42

WAUK-IA 16Willey, Nile3 1:01.63

29.61 32.02

ANK-IA 16Suby, Jordan4 1:03.33

30.16 33.17

WASH 17Adam, Ryan5 1:04.30

30.93 33.37

DMWC-IA 15Fender, Henry6 1:05.84

31.59 34.25

MACR-IA 15Ramsey, Matthew7 1:05.98

32.32 33.66

WAUK-IA 15Georgeff, Joshua8 1:06.26

31.89 34.37
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2011 Boys Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/6/2011

Results - 2011 Y State Meet
(#82  Boys 12&O 100 Yard Back)

BHC-IA 17Buck, Cale9 1:07.49

32.26 35.23

BWST-IA 16Van Staalduine, Glenn10 1:07.92

32.69 35.23

OSKY-IA 15Hammes, Adam11 1:10.83

33.29 37.54

DMWC-IA 15Bonus, Robbie12 1:13.07

34.95 38.12

MAQK-IA 17Nelson, Casey13 1:15.12

OSKY-IA 14DeJong, Skylar14 1:18.99

37.74 41.25

OSKY-IA 13Anderson, David15 1:25.11

39.45 45.66

DMWC-IA 15McCullough, Ryan--- DQ

 
#84  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

2011State: 18.63 1979R B. Schoentag

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IA  8Linder, Cameron1 20.11

FTM-IA  8Mohrfeld, Jacob2 22.01

DMWC-IA  8Eiler, Wyatt3 22.56

DUBQ-IA  7Schulthies, Aidan4 23.31

WAUK-IA  8Ofenbakh, Sam5 23.42

WAUK-IA  7Copple, Carson6 23.49

DMWC-IA  7Staub, Alex7 23.57

WAUK-IA  8Kramer, Will8 23.77

OTT-IA  8Roberts, Mason9 24.06

SPNY-IA  7DeWitt, Jack10 24.54

WAUK-IA  8Rinderknecht, Tom11 24.55

OSKY-IA  8Fiechtner, Colin12 24.97

ALG-IA  7Trainer, Joey13 25.02

NEWT-IA  8Jensen, Henry14 25.31

DMWC-IA  7Modglin, Nolan15 25.39

ALG-IA  8Schaaf, Kyle16 25.45

NEWT-IA  8Miller, Izaak17 25.75

SPNY-IA  6DeWitt, Riley L18 26.36

WAUK-IA  8Gabrielson, Chad19 26.60

BBST-IA  8Weeks, Mason20 26.87

MACR-IA  7Cruise, Conner21 27.05

SPNY-IA  7Slattery, James22 27.48

DMWC-IA  8Blazek, Pierce23 27.76

MUSC-IA  8Shafer, Dylan24 28.09

FC-IA  7Korthals, Ryan25 28.92

OTT-IA  7Roberts, Ian--- DQ

 
#86  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

2011State: 1:21.94 1999R S. Newlon

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACR-IA 10Durin, George1 1:24.61

39.53 45.08

MACR-IA 10Snell, Brycen2 1:33.06

43.70 49.36

WAUK-IA 10Muenzenmay, Augie3 1:34.82

44.47 50.35

ALG-IA  9Trainer, Gabriel*4 1:36.26

44.28 51.98

OSKY-IA 10Dykstra, Nikolas*4 1:36.26

46.32 49.94

CCY-IA  9Litterer, N6 1:37.24

45.27 51.97

WAUK-IA  9Crouse, Cooper7 1:37.32

46.74 50.58

WAUK-IA  9Smith, Morey8 1:38.40

45.46 52.94

ANK-IA 10Pritchard, Charlie9 1:39.79

46.19 53.60

OTT-IA  9Gullion, Hunter10 1:40.44

46.85 53.59

CRSP-IA 10Barnard, Dillon11 1:40.48

OSKY-IA  9Miller, Jarod12 1:41.22

47.47 53.75

ALG-IA  9Lewis, Cole13 1:42.16

48.78 53.38

DUBQ-IA 10Holesinger, David14 1:42.86

48.35 54.51

WAUK-IA 10Fahrenkrug, Ben15 1:45.92

48.98 56.94

BBST-IA  9Vugteveen, Garret16 1:46.93

50.71 56.22

WASH  9Westphal, Hayden17 1:48.08

50.32 57.76

 
#88  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

2011State: 1:09.30 1977R P. Graettinger

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHC-IA 12Leininger, Kyle1 1:10.75

33.56 37.19

MACR-IA 12Jackson, Matt2 1:13.49

34.77 38.72

WAUK-IA 12Rinderknecht, Josh3 1:13.91

34.95 38.96

OSKY-IA 12Sarver, Dawson4 1:16.69

35.88 40.81

DUBQ-IA 12Johnson, Sean5 1:17.71

36.79 40.92

MACR-IA 12Didriksen, Hunter6 1:17.80

36.78 41.02

ANK-IA 12Deaton, Zachary7 1:18.80

36.07 42.73

WAUK-IA 11Rogers, Grady8 1:21.96

38.91 43.05

SPNY-IA 11Fox, Cooper R9 1:22.95

38.06 44.89

WAUK-IA 11Shaw, AJ10 1:24.85

40.29 44.56

WAUK-IA 12McEntee, Eric11 1:24.96

38.91 46.05

BBST-IA 11Vugteveen, Kyler12 1:25.50

41.26 44.24

WAUK-IA 12Remington, Mason13 1:25.70

40.31 45.39

DMWC-IA 11Mohan, Luke14 1:27.36

41.52 45.84

WASH 12Bruns, Noah--- DQ

41.58 47.09

 
#90  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

2011State: 1:04.11 1978R P. Graettinger

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 14Winnett, Justin1 1:03.19R

29.27 33.92

MACR-IA 13Kitsos, Stefan2 1:11.04

32.72 38.32

MUSC-IA 14Sovers, Matthew3 1:12.91

33.89 39.02

NVFY-IA 14Sunberg, Josh4 1:12.97

33.57 39.40

WAUK-IA 13Utsler, Max5 1:13.39

34.23 39.16

MACR-IA 13Tripp, Jonathan6 1:13.46

34.06 39.40

CRSP-IA 13Hummell, Luke7 1:15.95

34.84 41.11

MACR-IA 13Loes, Jordan8 1:16.95

36.29 40.66

ANK-IA 13DeFino, Anthony9 1:17.60

35.21 42.39

NEWT-IA 13Fitzgerald, Jeffrey10 1:18.01

37.03 40.98

DUBQ-IA 13Hermann, Nate11 1:18.75

37.65 41.10

DMWC-IA 14Johnson, Todd12 1:19.30

36.30 43.00

DMWC-IA 13Patch, David13 1:19.61

36.71 42.90

SPNY-IA 13Hawley, Brett14 1:22.24

38.51 43.73

WAUK-IA 13Gullickson, Grant15 1:23.05

38.13 44.92

 
#92  Boys 12&O 100 Yard Breast

2011State: 1:03.95 2004R L. Frederick

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IA 16Reinard, Jordan1 1:03.58R

29.79 33.79

DMWC-IA 16Carlson, Cody2 1:07.21

31.28 35.93

MACR-IA 16Greve, Nathan3 1:08.32

32.08 36.24

WAUK-IA 15Georgeff, Joshua4 1:09.61

32.43 37.18

DMWC-IA 17Suh, Kenny5 1:09.85

32.71 37.14

BWST-IA 15Dulaney, Raymond6 1:10.20

32.42 37.78

BWST-IA 16Cope, Connor7 1:12.30

33.88 38.42

NEWT-IA 15Norcross, Luc8 1:12.36

33.48 38.88

NVFY-IA 17Rasmussen, Caleb9 1:12.79

33.30 39.49
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Results - 2011 Y State Meet
(#92  Boys 12&O 100 Yard Breast)

WASH 18Swift, Dalton10 1:17.05

36.34 40.71

MAQK-IA 17Pettyjohn, Garrett11 1:17.92

35.80 42.12

NEWT-IA 20Trotter, Sid12 1:20.56

37.46 43.10

NVFY-IA 17Shantz, Jackson13 1:21.05

37.29 43.76

KEO-IA 16Stice, James14 1:23.78

38.88 44.90

ANK-IA 16Reysack, Brennen--- DQ

35.67 41.12

 
#94  Boys 12&O 500 Yard Free

2011State: 5:01.95 2009R T. Temperly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACR-IA 14Arebaugh, Justin1 5:21.70

27.97 31.19 33.4332.38

33.93 34.26 32.95 32.97

32.31 30.31

BWST-IA 14Carter, Sam2 5:33.11

28.90 31.51 33.9133.08

34.45 34.63 34.66 35.25

34.15 32.57

NVFY-IA 17Siggins, Tian3 5:36.82

28.94 31.86 34.9433.91

34.84 34.99 35.22 34.79

34.20 33.13

WAUK-IA 14Scheve, Tim4 5:38.82

28.74 32.68 33.9234.10

35.12 35.32 34.85 34.98

35.19 33.92

MACR-IA 14Hendricks, Zachary5 5:52.08

30.72 34.07 36.1735.40

36.23 36.39 36.38 36.56

35.80 34.36

ANK-IA 13Suby, Brady6 5:57.15

30.50 35.47 37.1137.30

36.69 36.46 37.91 36.32

34.99 34.40

NEWT-IA 13Bunker, Austin7 5:57.16

31.46 35.92 36.7337.09

36.76 36.89 36.63 36.15

36.06 33.47

MACR-IA 14Halverson, Jay8 6:02.66

30.06 34.37 36.8036.53

37.58 38.41 38.10 37.40

38.00 35.41

RVFT-IA 13Johnson, Alex9 6:06.29

32.20 36.39 37.6637.39

37.42 37.56 37.91 37.93

37.25 34.58

DMWC-IA 12Smith, Zach10 6:08.98

32.62 36.08 37.5636.63

38.08 37.56 37.60 38.24

37.55 37.06

SCFY-IA 14Weldon, Liam11 6:12.25

32.14 35.35 38.3837.44

38.14 38.49 38.76 38.83

38.58 36.14

MUSC-IA 13Calderon, Rudy12 6:12.31

32.64 36.27 37.4537.98

37.77 38.29 38.77 39.44

37.82 35.88

NEWT-IA 13Miller, Brandon13 6:16.67

32.00 36.84 38.6538.08

39.00 39.23 38.43 39.03

38.15 37.26

ANK-IA 13Schnepf, Colton14 6:20.26

32.06 36.86 38.7137.56

38.25 39.45 39.38 39.71

39.53 38.75

DMWC-IA 15Bonus, Robbie15 6:25.69

30.66 34.54 39.2237.61

39.75 40.76 41.23 41.09

40.75 40.08

DMWC-IA 14White, Carter16 6:29.69

32.10 38.10 39.7339.69

40.39 40.42 41.34 41.15

39.61 37.16

WAUK-IA 13Brown, Tim17 6:32.13

32.85 38.32 40.9241.50

40.05 40.81 40.18 43.18

38.97 35.35

NVFY-IA 12Miller, Damon18 6:36.33

33.14 37.57 1:22.991:21.03

38.43 38.21

CCY-IA 18Grober, Alex19 7:08.23

34.26 39.16 42.16

45.05 45.55 45.52

44.99 42.96

 
#96  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

2011State: 1:06.99 2006R Ankeny

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASPNY-IA1 1:07.23

Tigges, Connor 8 Boyd, Ryan 8

DeWitt, Jack 7 Heiter, Ethan 8

34.29 32.94

ADMWC-IA2 1:07.86

34.94 32.92

AANK-IA3 1:12.52

Frandson, Trent 8 Deaton, Josh 7

Dennis, Damien 8 Butts, Dylan 8

36.95 35.57

AWAUK-IA4 1:12.62

Rinderknecht, Rece 8 Ofenbakh, Sam 8

Keller, Logan 7 Linder, Cameron 8

39.49 33.13

ARVFT-IA5 1:15.72

Armstrong, Will 8 Mansfield, Pierce 8

Morse, Truman 8 Darr, Curtis 8

39.96 35.76

ADUBQ-IA6 1:15.95

Hall, Gavin 7 Rahlf, Ben 7

Schulthies, Aidan 7 Chamberlain, Matt 8

42.82 33.13

ABBST-IA7 1:17.15

Rekward, Sam 7 Dulin, M 7

Weeks, Mason 8 Beck, Parker 8

42.85 34.30

AOTT-IA8 1:17.71

Ehrenhard, Spencer 8 Roberts, Mason 8

Matthiesen, Sam 6 Roberts, Ian 7

38.38 39.33

ACRSP-IA9 1:17.74

Timmerman, Austin 8 Coyle, Jacob 8

Coyle, Gabriel 8 Swartzendruber, Lane 8

39.77 37.97

BSPNY-IA10 1:18.60

Van Hofwegen, Chase 8 DeVlaeminck, Cole 6

Hough, Drew 6 Nissen, Jonathon 7

AOSKY-IA11 1:19.21

Walraven, Trentin 8 Heimroth, Joseph 8

Fiechtner, Colin 8 Breon, Carson 7

39.86 39.35

BWAUK-IA12 1:19.41

Kramer, Will 8 Rinderknecht, Tom 8

Copple, Carson 7 Storts, Noah 7

40.65 38.76

AALG-IA13 1:20.32

Doolittle, Joshua 8 Teague, J 8

Schaaf, Kyle 8 Trainer, Joey 7

37.30 43.02

AMACR-IA14 1:22.19

Wolfe, Max 7 Coleman, Gabriel 6

Kramer, Bo 8 Beem, Logan 7

43.02 39.17

ABHC-IA15 1:24.52

Pries, Caden 6 Halstead, Danny 7

Sill, Sam 7 Moffatt, Dylan 8

46.12 38.40

AFTM-IA16 1:26.20

Hind, Gage 8 Edwards, Trey 6

Decker, Chance 8 Mohrfeld, Jacob 8

50.47 35.73

BOTT-IA17 1:26.53

Songer, Braydon 7 Klein, Ryan 8

Shively, Carson 7 Knipfer, Ashton 8

42.58 43.95

AWASH18 1:26.87

Greiner, Collin 8 Mayer, R 8

Blauvelt, Drew 8 Westphal, C 8

37.92 48.95

BWASH19 1:27.72

Horak, Evan 8 Brown, C 7

Wubbena, Q 8 Kleese, N 8

47.09 40.63

BDMWC-IA20 1:28.11

Modglin, Nolan 7 Blazek, Pierce 8

Staub, Alex 7 Eiler, Wyatt 8

47.03 41.08
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(#96  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay)

CWAUK-IA21 1:31.86

Gabrielson, Chad 8 Murphy, Aiden 7

Huntley, Hayden 7 Davey, Sam 6

51.24 40.62

CSPNY-IA22 1:42.95

Slattery, James 7 Tigges, Reid 5

DeWitt, Riley L 6 Van Hofwegen, Chance 8

58.62 44.33

 
#98  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

2011State: 2:01.10 2006R Muscatine

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMACR-IA1 2:08.28

Kramer, Hunter 10 Kraemer, Jake 10

Snell, Brycen 10 Durin, George 10

33.00 32.97 29.6632.65

AWAUK-IA2 2:09.33

Muenzenmay, Augie 10 Porter, Evan 10

Kuhlers, Davis 10 Keller, Jacob 10

31.91 34.05 29.6433.73

AANK-IA3 2:13.10

Vaske, Adam 9 Pritchard, Charlie 10

Probasco, Austin 10 Westercamp, Noah 9

32.37 36.53 30.4433.76

ARVFT-IA4 2:15.64

Shay, Alex 10 Vald, Gabe 9

Bening, Eddie 10 Shay, Duncan 10

33.95 35.33 32.5333.83

ASPNY-IA5 2:15.82

Hough, Chase 10 Moret, Connor M 9

Heiter, Noah 10 Baker, Sam 10

33.04 34.81 32.9035.07

ABBST-IA6 2:19.84

Dau, Cameron 10 Vugteveen, Garret 9

Will, Gregory 10 Gjerde, Jacob 10

34.89 35.44 33.4636.05

ADUBQ-IA7 2:21.12

Schultheis, Evan 9 Decker, Jakob 9

Holesinger, David 10 Knowles, Garrett 10

39.58 35.31 32.8333.40

BWAUK-IA8 2:26.05

Smith, Morey 9 Dolinar, Tyler 10

Schippers, Cole 10 Crouse, Cooper 9

38.54 37.08 34.2636.17

AOTT-IA9 2:26.28

Matthiesen, Zach 9 Gullion, Bailey 10

Untrauer, Joel 9 Gullion, Hunter 9

38.49 35.55 35.5136.73

AOSKY-IA10 2:26.35

Miller, Jack 10 Miller, Jarod 9

Huyser, Carter 10 Dykstra, Nikolas 10

34.79 42.50 34.4534.61

AMUSC-IA11 2:57.34

King, Ethan 10 Shafer, Dylan 8

Keith, K 8 Cavazos, L 10

39.84 48.76 37.6351.11

 
#100  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

2011State: 1:46.04 2007R Ankeny

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADMWC-IA1 1:45.97R

Skoog, Carl 12 Herren, Brett 12

Blazek, Beau 12 Eiler, Ethan 12

27.25 26.95 24.6827.09

AWAUK-IA2 1:51.48

Kuhlers, Jackson 12 Rogers, Grady 11

Muenzenmay, Gus 12 Heimlicher, Jacob 11

28.07 28.95 26.5527.91

AMACR-IA3 1:56.08

Donels, Kaleb 11 Didriksen, Hunter 12

Cochrane, Austin 11 Urbi, Brennan 12

30.73 27.72 26.6730.96

BWAUK-IA4 1:58.53

Linder, Zachary 11 Shaw, AJ 11

Pingel, Tanner 12 Briggs, Cameron 11

30.12 30.30 28.1829.93

AANK-IA5 1:58.97

Lee, Samuel 11 Canova, Connor 12

Funk, Ryan 12 Deaton, Zachary 12

30.77 31.81 25.9930.40

CWAUK-IA6 2:02.53

McEntee, Eric 12 Everhart, Sam 12

Reinard, Mason 11 Rinderknecht, Josh 12

30.13 31.84 28.9231.64

CDMWC-IA7 2:03.58

Smith, Zach 12 Skoog, Erik 11

Bedia, Jacob 11 Mills, Carter 12

30.71 32.99 26.9432.94

AFC-IA8 2:03.92

Yi, Stuart 12 Wilson, Jacob 11

Tweeten, L 12 Lambert, Mitchell 12

29.98 30.79 30.0633.09

ACRSP-IA9 2:04.03

McKinney, Chris 12 Hoogestraat, Noah 12

Gibson, Brady 12 Hummell, Paul 12

30.58 33.68 27.4732.30

DWAUK-IA10 2:09.56

Gainer, AJ J 12 Palmer, Jared 12

Remington, Mason 12 Dolinar, Jake 12

31.54 35.64 30.4931.89

BANK-IA11 2:10.18

Renaud, Calvin 11 Babcock, Jacob 12

Breen, John 11 Lopez, Chris 12

34.20 32.68 30.9832.32

AWASH12 2:15.13

Bruns, Noah 12 Miller, V 12

Fishback, Kyle 11 Berhow, B 11

35.14 35.08 32.3232.59

AMUSC-IA--- DQ

Wieskamp, John 11 Schoer, Kyle 11

Schafer, Scott 12 Petersen, Hunter 12

31.81 31.99 28.9830.67

 
#102  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

2011State: 1:34.31 2009R Muscatine

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMACR-IA1 1:39.70

Starr, Carter 14 Arebaugh, Justin 14

Kitsos, Stefan 13 Thorson, Jared 14

25.13 24.45 24.0926.03

ADMWC-IA2 1:40.95

Gorham, Sam 13 Patch, David 13

Johnson, Matt 14 Winnett, Justin 14

24.60 27.93 22.9525.47

AWAUK-IA3 1:42.75

Bell, Cooper 13 Bliss, Jacob 14

Murphy, Colin 14 Weyers, Sam 14

26.07 26.30 24.7525.63

BMACR-IA4 1:44.49

Wilson, Tanner 13 Roush, Eric 14

Tripp, Jonathan 13 Halverson, Jay 14

25.37 25.27 26.6127.24

AMUSC-IA5 1:50.04

Calderon, Rudy 13 Sovers, Matthew 14

Kilburn, R 13 Jackson, Tate 13

28.60 25.85 23.8531.74

CMACR-IA6 1:53.23

Hendricks, Zachary 14 Folken, Kyle 13

Greve, Calvin 13 Zange, Tim 13

27.52 28.67 27.9829.06

AOTT-IA7 1:53.53

Burkman, Nathan 14 Shotts, Austin 11

Maughan, Nathan 13 Gullion, Grant 14

26.54 31.99 27.9627.04

BDMWC-IA8 1:55.04

White, Carter 14 Lounsbury, Lee 13

Rhein, Bradley 13 Johnson, Todd 14

28.49 29.52 28.3628.67

ABWST-IA9 1:55.30

Lothe, Daniel 13 Drummer, James 13

Van Staalduine, Blair 14 Carter, Sam 14

36.60 27.40 25.7325.57

ASPNY-IA10 1:59.90

Fox, Cooper R 11 Kroll, Michael 12

Hawley, Brett 13 Sather, Matthew 13

31.71 30.34 26.5431.31

AANK-IA11 2:01.96

DeFino, Anthony 13 Schnepf, Colton 13

Suby, Brady 13 Schnepf, Coby 11

27.48 36.06 21.8436.58

BWAUK-IA--- DQ

Shaw, Brett 13 Anderson, Sam 13

Utsler, Max 13 Scheve, Tim 14

27.49 30.02 26.5727.34

ADUBQ-IA--- DQ

Knowles, Grant 13 Slagel, Isaac 13

Johnson, Sean 12 Hermann, Nate 13

26.8728.11
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#104  Boys 12&O 200 Yard Free Relay

2011State: 1:32.29 2009R DM Walnut Creek

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADMWC-IA1 1:31.70R

Hershey, Brian 18 Yu, Derek 15

Carlson, Cody 16 Wieland, Tyson 16

23.55 22.79 21.9923.37

AWAUK-IA2 1:37.19

Willey, Nile 16 Georgeff, Joshua 15

Reinard, Jordan 16 Murphy, Ian 16

23.88 25.17 23.6424.50

AANK-IA3 1:37.47

Burr, Jacob 17 Suby, Jordan 16

Lund, Bryce 17 Haws, Hunter 12

23.82 24.55 24.8624.24

BDMWC-IA4 1:38.18

Dimenstein, Nick 17 Fender, Henry 15

Suh, Kenny 17 Wahlig, Stephen 17

24.67 25.05 23.5024.96

ABWST-IA5 1:39.52

Cope, Connor 16 Dilger, Connor 16

Dulaney, Raymond 15 Van Staalduine, Glenn 16

25.86 23.80 23.8626.00

ABHC-IA6 1:43.28

Versemann, Micah 14 Leininger, Kyle 12

Potwin, Reid 16 Buck, Cale 17

27.91 26.68 23.9024.79

ANVFY-IA7 1:44.41

Rasmussen, Caleb 17 Shantz, Jackson 17

Siggins, Tian 17 Sunberg, Josh 14

26.51 26.99 25.1225.79

BANK-IA8 1:45.64

Benson, Alek 15 Reysack, Brennen 16

Graeve, Alex 16 Cockill, Jeff 18

26.12 27.87 24.8926.76

AMACR-IA9 1:45.81

Wilson, Keldon 18 Ramsey, Matthew 15

Loes, Jordan 13 Greve, Nathan 16

28.55 25.40 23.6428.22

ACRSP-IA10 1:46.39

Hummell, Luke 13 Steimer, Collin 13

Myers, Derek 16 Anderson, Christian 17

27.80 30.29 22.1226.18

ANEWT-IA11 1:50.28

Bunker, Austin 13 Miller, Brandon 13

Trotter, Sid 20 Norcross, Luc 15

27.51 29.51 24.4828.78

AWASH12 1:50.36

McClure, Johnathan 18 Todd, N 14

Wheeler, Christophe 16 Adam, Ryan 17

25.40 32.95 25.2026.81

AMAQK-IA13 1:51.24

Keitel, Louis 18 Pettyjohn, Garrett 17

Nelson, Casey 17 Keitel, Matt 16

26.39 27.21 26.6730.97

CDMWC-IA14 1:51.48

Johnson, Scott 17 McCullough, Ryan 15

Novitskiy, Andrew 15 Cooper, Cameron 15

28.99 28.90 26.7126.88

ABBST-IA15 1:56.56

Parks, Ben 14 Maris, Ryan 12

Cochran-Bray, Brett 15 Nelson, Elijah 15

28.22 33.09 25.2130.04

AOSKY-IA16 1:56.81

DeJong, Skylar 14 Anderson, David 13

Sarver, Dawson 12 Hammes, Adam 15

30.15 30.83 27.2028.63

DDMWC-IA17 2:04.46

Carty, Granger 14 Danos, John Anthony 13

Meline, Matt 13 Bonus, Robbie 15

30.37 33.17 29.1531.77

AALG-IA18 2:06.19

Aboud, Johnny 17 Stowater, J 12

Thatcher, C 16 Parker, Christian 17

28.42 25.59


